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Women / 4 / Senior E
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madeline Dang704
San Mateo

9.500 9.375 9.4759.525 37.875
2T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaela Costello757
Champion

9.200 9.050 9.3509.150 36.750
7 3 2 3 2 

2 

Katie Lorig755
CSC Morgan Hill

9.275 9.375 8.7508.775 36.175
5 1T 7 17 3 

3 

Teagan Hays714
Byers Roseville

9.550 8.350 9.1759.075 36.150
1 15 3 9T 4 

4 

Anika Jensen701
Bay Island

9.050 8.725 9.3258.900 36.000
11 7T 6 4T 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Tam738
American 

9.175 8.650 9.1508.925 35.900
8 10 5 11 6 

6 

Keiko Ladrillono710
Bay Aerials

9.125 8.750 9.3258.600 35.800
9 6 9T 4T 7 

7 

Emma Mayali737
Golden Bear

9.325 8.575 9.2008.675 35.775
4 12 8 7T 8 

8 

Amanda Der744
Gold Star

9.500 8.600 8.9508.575 35.625
2T 11 11 14T 9 

9 

Gema Perez702
East Bay

8.750 8.725 8.9509.025 35.450
16T 7T 4 14T 10 

10 

Alexa Armenta758
Elevate

9.225 8.675 9.2508.275 35.425
6 9 13T 6 11 

11 

Alexandra Maki715
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.475 9.3758.275 35.125
12T 13 13T 2 12 

12 

Weronika Pabis745
Gold Star

9.000 9.025 9.0757.725 34.825
12T 4 16 12 13 

13 

Penny Pagaduan756
CSC Morgan Hill

8.850 8.400 8.8758.600 34.725
14 14 9T 16 14 

14 

Emma Kirker749
Thrive 

9.100 7.800 9.2008.400 34.500
10 18 12 7T 15 

15 

Cricket Pera709
Thrive 

8.825 8.925 8.9757.700 34.425
15 5 17 13 16 

16 

Isabella Weaver770
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.000 9.1758.175 34.100
16T 16 15 9T 17 

17 

Giulia Kossev774
Gold Star

8.625 7.850 8.7007.625 32.800
18 17 18 18 18 

18 
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